FABORY

Alcayata métrica 100mm
Acero Sin revestimiento

M24 X800

Articulo No.
Marca
UBB

Parametros técnicos

Material

Tratamiento de
superficie

Rosca
Info

Especificacidon técnica

—

UNSPSC
EAN
Env.de 1

Normas
Acero

Sin revestimiento

Métrica
100mm hook

Disefo técnico

20620.240.800
950352032078
31161601
8715492609458

Solo embalaje
completo

G




